

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM (M) No. 1113/2023

Amarjeet Singh and another

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

UT of J&K and another

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. P.D. Singh, Dy. AG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

07.10.2025

Mr. P.D. Singh, learned Dy. AG seeks time to make submissions in this case.

Adjourned.

List on 21.11.2025.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu:

07.10.2025

Shafqat